
Show #A6843 (SUZY JEANE): THE VIRGINIA QUARTER HORSE CLASSIC (04/18/2015-04/19/2015)

8. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 NO TIME FOR SLEEPIN CHRISTINA SAKALAS CHRISTINA SAKALAS , 

2 432 MISS POTENTIAL CHIP MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE AMELIA, VA

3 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

4 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

9. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 17 VINNYS POCO SAM SAMANTHA TARBY ;J GARRY MCALLISTER , 

2 282 Protect Your Goodies JOSHUA JEFFREY BUBCZYK Joshua Jeffrey Bubczyk MANCHESTER, MD

3 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

4 199 FOR A GOOD REASON LEXUS E GRIMES LEXUS E GRIMES RICHMOND , OH

5 417 DAMSTRAITIMBLONDE ALANA WHITE FELICIA AND ALANA WHITE , 

6 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

7 104 UNZIP MY IMAGINATION OLIVIA STENECK OLIVIA STENEEK WALLINGFORD, CT

8 710 BODACIOUS AMBITION TAYLOR SHANNON MURPHY JENNIFERMAE G SHAFFER S WILLIAMSPORT, PA

9 615 NO TIME FOR SLEEPIN CHRISTINA SAKALAS CHRISTINA SAKALAS , 

10. NSBA 5120: NSBA NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSIP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

2 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

11. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 115 FANTASTIC INVITATION LAUREN JUDITH RAAD LAUREN JUDITH RAAD WATERBURY, CT

2 199 FOR A GOOD REASON LEXUS E GRIMES LEXUS E GRIMES RICHMOND , OH

3 282 Protect Your Goodies JOSHUA JEFFREY BUBCZYK Joshua Jeffrey Bubczyk MANCHESTER, MD

4 113 A GOOD ORDER JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI MCALLISTER SOUTHBURY, CT

5 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

12. NSBA 4127: NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

13. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 277 COOSAMOTION COLBY J RINGER COLBY J RINGER VA BEACH, VA

1 240 PASSING GOOD WESTON SPECHT WESTON SPECHT FRIEDENS, PA

2 554 GOTA SHOW ME OFF REBECCA A BROWN REBECCA A BROWN MICKLETON, NJ

3 104 UNZIP MY IMAGINATION OLIVIA STENECK OLIVIA STENEEK WALLINGFORD, CT

4 358 CHOCOLATES HOT ASSET NATALIE ALCORN JOAN ALCORN , 

5 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

6 106 RL SUDDEN  PURSUIT ABIGAIL CATHERINE ANTES ABIGAIL CATHERINE ANTES CONWAY, MA

7 2825 TRIPLES ARTBREAKER TAYLOR JULIA HENNIGAN TAYLOR JULIA HENNIGAN WILLIAMSPORT, PA

8 145 TRADITIONAL THYME LEAH BURGESS LEAH BURGESS WILLIAMSPORT, PA

9 417 DAMSTRAITIMBLONDE ALANA WHITE FELICIA AND ALANA WHITE , 

14. NSBA 4128: NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA



Show #A6844 (KELLY MCDOWALL): THE VIRGINIA QUARTER HORSE CLASSIC (04/18/2015-04/19/2015)

8. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

2 615 NO TIME FOR SLEEPIN CHRISTINA SAKALAS CHRISTINA SAKALAS , 

3 432 MISS POTENTIAL CHIP MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE AMELIA, VA

4 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

9. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 17 VINNYS POCO SAM SAMANTHA TARBY ;J GARRY MCALLISTER , 

2 417 DAMSTRAITIMBLONDE ALANA WHITE FELICIA AND ALANA WHITE , 

3 282 Protect Your Goodies JOSHUA JEFFREY BUBCZYK Joshua Jeffrey Bubczyk MANCHESTER, MD

4 104 UNZIP MY IMAGINATION OLIVIA STENECK OLIVIA STENEEK WALLINGFORD, CT

5 199 FOR A GOOD REASON LEXUS E GRIMES LEXUS E GRIMES RICHMOND , OH

6 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

7 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

8 710 BODACIOUS AMBITION TAYLOR SHANNON MURPHY JENNIFERMAE G SHAFFER S WILLIAMSPORT, PA

9 615 NO TIME FOR SLEEPIN CHRISTINA SAKALAS CHRISTINA SAKALAS , 

10. NSBA 5120: NSBA NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSIP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

2 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

11. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 115 FANTASTIC INVITATION LAUREN JUDITH RAAD LAUREN JUDITH RAAD WATERBURY, CT

2 282 Protect Your Goodies JOSHUA JEFFREY BUBCZYK Joshua Jeffrey Bubczyk MANCHESTER, MD

3 199 FOR A GOOD REASON LEXUS E GRIMES LEXUS E GRIMES RICHMOND , OH

4 113 A GOOD ORDER JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI MCALLISTER SOUTHBURY, CT

5 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

12. NSBA 4127: NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

13. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 277 COOSAMOTION COLBY J RINGER COLBY J RINGER VA BEACH, VA

1 240 PASSING GOOD WESTON SPECHT WESTON SPECHT FRIEDENS, PA

2 554 GOTA SHOW ME OFF REBECCA A BROWN REBECCA A BROWN MICKLETON, NJ

3 145 TRADITIONAL THYME LEAH BURGESS LEAH BURGESS WILLIAMSPORT, PA

4 106 RL SUDDEN  PURSUIT ABIGAIL CATHERINE ANTES ABIGAIL CATHERINE ANTES CONWAY, MA

5 358 CHOCOLATES HOT ASSET NATALIE ALCORN JOAN ALCORN , 

6 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

7 2825 TRIPLES ARTBREAKER TAYLOR JULIA HENNIGAN TAYLOR JULIA HENNIGAN WILLIAMSPORT, PA

8 417 DAMSTRAITIMBLONDE ALANA WHITE FELICIA AND ALANA WHITE , 

9 104 UNZIP MY IMAGINATION OLIVIA STENECK OLIVIA STENEEK WALLINGFORD, CT

14. NSBA 4128: NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA



Show #A6845 (LYNDA DANIELSON): THE VIRGINIA QUARTER HORSE CLASSIC (04/18/2015-04/19/2015)

8. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 NO TIME FOR SLEEPIN CHRISTINA SAKALAS CHRISTINA SAKALAS , 

2 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

3 432 MISS POTENTIAL CHIP MORGAN COLE MORGAN COLE AMELIA, VA

4 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

9. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

2 17 VINNYS POCO SAM SAMANTHA TARBY ;J GARRY MCALLISTER , 

3 104 UNZIP MY IMAGINATION OLIVIA STENECK OLIVIA STENEEK WALLINGFORD, CT

4 282 Protect Your Goodies JOSHUA JEFFREY BUBCZYK Joshua Jeffrey Bubczyk MANCHESTER, MD

5 417 DAMSTRAITIMBLONDE ALANA WHITE FELICIA AND ALANA WHITE , 

6 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

7 199 FOR A GOOD REASON LEXUS E GRIMES LEXUS E GRIMES RICHMOND , OH

8 710 BODACIOUS AMBITION TAYLOR SHANNON MURPHY JENNIFERMAE G SHAFFER S WILLIAMSPORT, PA

9 615 NO TIME FOR SLEEPIN CHRISTINA SAKALAS CHRISTINA SAKALAS , 

10. NSBA 5120: NSBA NOVICE YOUTH SHOWMANSIP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

2 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

11. AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 115 FANTASTIC INVITATION LAUREN JUDITH RAAD LAUREN JUDITH RAAD WATERBURY, CT

2 282 Protect Your Goodies JOSHUA JEFFREY BUBCZYK Joshua Jeffrey Bubczyk MANCHESTER, MD

3 199 FOR A GOOD REASON LEXUS E GRIMES LEXUS E GRIMES RICHMOND , OH

4 113 A GOOD ORDER JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI MCALLISTER SOUTHBURY, CT

5 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

12. NSBA 4127: NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 & UNDER - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 721 FREDS AFIRE TRINITY PACKARD PATTY PACKARD SLATINGTON, PA

13. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 277 COOSAMOTION COLBY J RINGER COLBY J RINGER VA BEACH, VA

1 240 PASSING GOOD WESTON SPECHT WESTON SPECHT FRIEDENS, PA

2 358 CHOCOLATES HOT ASSET NATALIE ALCORN JOAN ALCORN , 

3 554 GOTA SHOW ME OFF REBECCA A BROWN REBECCA A BROWN MICKLETON, NJ

4 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA

5 106 RL SUDDEN  PURSUIT ABIGAIL CATHERINE ANTES ABIGAIL CATHERINE ANTES CONWAY, MA

6 122 MR DIPT IN CHOCOLATE FAITH CANDELORA ELIZABETH CANDELORA SHAMOKIN, PA

7 2825 TRIPLES ARTBREAKER TAYLOR JULIA HENNIGAN TAYLOR JULIA HENNIGAN WILLIAMSPORT, PA

8 104 UNZIP MY IMAGINATION OLIVIA STENECK OLIVIA STENEEK WALLINGFORD, CT

9 145 TRADITIONAL THYME LEAH BURGESS LEAH BURGESS WILLIAMSPORT, PA

14. NSBA 4128: NSBA YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 14-18 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 BE BOPPIN BARNEY BAILEY TROUTMAN SCOTT/PAMELA/BAILEY TROUTMANSMITHFIELD, VA



Show #A6845 (LYNDA DANIELSON): THE VIRGINIA QUARTER HORSE CLASSIC (04/18/2015-04/19/2015)


